The Rhode Island July - September 2019
Department of State Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Oct 11, 2019 08:09 AM

Contact Information Amended date: Oct 11, 2019 08:25 AM

Name: JOSEPH ANDRIOLE Phone: 4012726870
Address: 12 North St
Email: jandriole@risaff.org Johnston,RI
02919

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid By

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Fri f Frank
Sep 16,2019  $100.00 riends of Fran Friends of Frank Lombardi Monetary
Lombardi

Reported Subjects:

Health & Safety



Labor

Reported Bills:

H5052

H5662

H5663

S0376

S0747

S0748

S0897

Reported Public Bodies:

Reported Executive Officials:

House

Senate



