# July - September 2019 Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Oct 11, 2019 08:09 AM Amended date: Oct 11, 2019 08:25 AM

#### **Contact Information**

Name: JOSEPH ANDRIOLE Phone: 4012726870

Email: jandriole@risaff.org Address: 12 North St
Johnston,RI

02919

Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid By
No Compensation reported.			

### Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expendi	tures reported.				

## Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anything (	Of Value report	ed.					

### **Reported Contributions:**

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
<del>Sep 16, 2019</del>	<del>\$100.00</del>	Friends of John Edwards	Friends of John Edwards		Monetary
Sep 16, 2019	\$100.00	Friends of Frank Lombardi	Friends of Frank Lombardi		Monetary
Sep 16, 2019	\$100.00	Friends of Jay Edwards	Friends of Jay Edwards		Monetary

## **Reported Subjects:**

#### **Health & Safety**

JOSEPH ANDRIOLE on behalf of RHODE ISLAND STATE ASSOCIATION OF FIRE FIGHTERS

	-	h	-	
L	_a	u	u	

JOSEPH ANDRIOLE on behalf of RHODE ISLAND STATE ASSOCIATION OF FIRE FIGHTERS

## Reported Bills:

H5052		
H5052	Promote	JOSEPH ANDRIOLE on behalf of RHODE ISLAND STATE ASSOCIATION OF FIRE FIGHTERS
H5662		
H5662	Promote	JOSEPH ANDRIOLE on behalf of RHODE ISLAND STATE ASSOCIATION OF FIRE FIGHTERS
H5663		
H5663	Promote	JOSEPH ANDRIOLE on behalf of RHODE ISLAND STATE ASSOCIATION OF FIRE FIGHTERS
S0376		
S0376	Promote	JOSEPH ANDRIOLE on behalf of RHODE ISLAND STATE ASSOCIATION OF FIRE FIGHTERS
S0747		
S0747	Promote	JOSEPH ANDRIOLE on behalf of RHODE ISLAND STATE ASSOCIATION OF FIRE FIGHTERS
50748		
S0748	Promote	JOSEPH ANDRIOLE on behalf of RHODE ISLAND STATE ASSOCIATION OF FIRE FIGHTERS
S0897		
S0897	Promote	JOSEPH ANDRIOLE on behalf of RHODE ISLAND STATE ASSOCIATION OF FIRE FIGHTERS

## Reported Public Bodies:

No public\_bodies reported.

## Reported Executive Officials:

#### House

JOSEPH ANDRIOLE on behalf of RHODE ISLAND STATE ASSOCIATION OF FIRE FIGHTERS

#### Senate

JOSEPH ANDRIOLE on behalf of RHODE ISLAND STATE ASSOCIATION OF FIRE FIGHTERS